EXPLORE™ 4-LEG SERIES
TEAMING TABLE WITH FLUID POWER
FEATURES
•	 Mount recommended for up to 42” diagonal flat panel monitor, maximum of 40 lbs., to enable sharing of data and information from a mobile
device with up to five people. Monitor features left and right as well as up and down swivel positioning.
•	 Work surface includes a Fluid Up power unit to provide easy power above the work surface to laptop, tablets, smart phones, and other devices.
Power unit include two power outlets and two USB power jacks and is designed for stand alone use or to daisy chain multiple tables from a
single outlet.

single 15 amp circuit. UL Recognized system features overload protec-
tion.
Stand Alone Fluid Up Power System - 2-outlet power with USB power in
a pop up door to provide power above the table top. UL Listed system
features a 9-foot power cord with standard 3-prong plug.
Stand Alone Power Strip - 6-outlet power strip ECF6 may be mounted
inside the cord bin. UL Listed strip features a 20-foot power cord with
standard 3-prong plug.
TABLE ACCESSORIES
EDUHCMC Snap On Cord Minder Clip - Steel leg
EDU 2.0 tables support the use of the snap on cord
management clip that holds cords to the table leg
from the cord bin to the floor.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
42”d Tables with Glides:
	 EDUSDPT60-_ - 60"w x 42"d x 20"-30"h
	 EDUSDPT72-_ - 72"w x 42"d x 20"-30"h
	 EDUSDPT84-_ - 84"w x 42"d x 20"-30"h
42”d Tables with Casters:
	 EDUSDPT60C-_ - 60"w x 42"d x 22"-32"h
	 EDUSDPT72C-_ - 72"w x 42"d x 22"-32"h
	 EDUSDPT84C-_ - 84"w x 42"d x 22"-32"h
Cord Bin/Modesty: